
Floyd County Democratic Precinct Committeeman
Certified - 2/1/2017

PRECINCT NAME ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE CELL NUMBER EMAIL
1 Richard Posley 229 Ealy Street New Albany, IN 47150 812-989-1340

Missy Hatfield - Rosenbarger 311 Marianna Drive New Albany, IN 47150 812-989-5500
3 Melissa Jacobs 312 Bank Street #2 New Albany, IN 47150 812-989-1445

Mark Sanders 920 E. Spring Street New Albany, IN 47150 502-303-2918 sandmark@twc.com
5 Tom Cannon 1207 East Spring Street New Albany, IN 47150

Paula McLain 1606 Dewey Street New Albany, IN 47150 812-944-0669
7 Debra Thompson 2028 E. Market Street New Albany, IN 47150 812-948-5831 502-468-9686 darrell.thompson@yahoo.com

Christopher FitzGerald 704 Main Street New Albany, IN 47150 812-989-0067 Chris.FitGerald@me.com
9 Connie Sipes 1347 Grable Court New Albany, IN 47150 812-725-1231 502-548-1628 clsipes@twc.com

Scott Dowell 606 Woodrow Avenue New Albany, IN 47150 Newalbanyheating@aol.com
10 Patty Walker 2227 Spring Avenue #3 New Albany, IN 47150 812-944-1077

Maury Goldberg 1115 E. Main Street New Albany, IN 47150 812-949-8914 moose19482003@yahoo.com
11 Barbara Zoller 1256 Vance Avenue New Albany, IN 47150 502-510-1907 barbara.zoller@cbandt.com

Pat McLaughlin 1739 Florence Avenue New Albany, IN 47150 812-949-9140 pat4na@insightbb.com
13 Christopher Gardner 1611 Hedden Park New Albany, IN 47150 502-552-2057 gardnerc87@gmail.com

Abby Gardner 1611 Hedden Park New Albany, IN 47150 812-989-6113 abigail.gahan@gmail.com
14 Beth Hardin 2309 McLean Avenue New Albany, IN 47150 812-941-0709 502-315-9019 bethhardin91@yahoo.com

Terry Ginkins 2406 Morton Avenue New Albany, IN 47150 812-989-7381 taginkins@taginkinsco.com
16 Tony Toran 707 Valley View Trace New Albany, IN 47150 502-489-1643 therev@tonytoran.com

Gabrielle E. Hoffman 711 Valley View Trace New Albany, IN 47150 812-207-0484
18 John Wilcox 1142 Carriage Lane New Albany, IN 47150 812-945-5360 502-693-2025 jlwlcx@aol.com

Lynda Wilcox 1142 Carriage Lane New Albany, IN 47150 812-945-5360
19 Linda Moeller 2824 Green Valley Road New Albany, IN 47150 812-944-4373 502-594-9073 lsmoeller52@gmail.com

Ron Toran 2408 Zurchmeide Drive New Albany, IN 47150 812-949-0153 812-786-7887 rtoran2408@twc.com
20 Sarah Bonifer 480 Brook Ridge Circle New Albany, IN 47150 502-640-6118 sarah.bonifer@gmail.com 

Tom Boofter, Sr. 521 Bentbrook Drive New Albany, IN 47150 812-944-1603
21 Tom Pickett 1828 Hornung Hills New Albany, IN 47150 812-207-6529 tompickett@insightbb.com

April Dickey 2106 Fairway Court New Albany, IN 47150 812-948-2438 812-987-6073 Aprilea02@hotmail.com
22 Adam Dickey 2106 Fairway Court New Albany, IN 47150 812-948-2438 812-786-5895 ATDickey@gmail.com

Connie Rice 2317 Coyle Drive New Albany, IN 47150 812-725-6521 connie.anpac@gmail.com 
23 Nicole Yates 1135 West Street New Albany, IN 47150 812-987-6266 nicoleyates1217@gmail.com

James Garner 1506 Sunset Drive New Albany, IN 47150 502-802-5960 jgarnersr1@aol.com 
24 Bernetta White 1407 Beechwood Avenue New Albany, IN 47150 502-298-1052 netta2352@gmail.com

C. Mark Henderson 1246 Beechwood Avenue New Albany, IN 47150 502-533-5335
25 Natalie Hammond 1846 Aspen Court New Albany, IN 47150 812-989-2273

Dustin Collins 2534 Charlestown Road, Unit 14 New Albany, IN 47150 812-946-0181 dstn.cllns@gmail.com
26 Catherine Moeller-Cunanan 2597 Roanoke Avenue New Albany, IN 47150 502-724-0692 catherine.moeller@insightbb.com

Matthew Nash 2510 Larkwood Drive New Albany, IN 47150 502-718-4986 DMatthewNash@gmail.com
27 Amber Mayfield 43 Nassau Lane New Albany, IN 47150 812-987-8230 amber.mayfield@gmail.com

Ed Wilkinson 1028 Castlewood Drive New Albany, IN 47150 812-948-9844
28 Diane Benedetti 1343 Slate Run Road New Albany, IN 47150 812-945-6240 benedetti15@twc.com

Steve Lohmeyer 1801 Klerner Lane New Albany, IN 47150 812-945-9356 lohmeyerlaw@aol.com
29 Letty Walter 122 Franklin Drive New Albany, IN 47150 812-944-4218 letitia.walter@gmail.com

Robert Laughead 204 Village Pine Dr New Albany, IN 47150 502-718-2148
30 Barbara Sillings 545 Spickert Knob Road New Albany, IN 47150 812-945-1679 502-649-9978 bsill1951@aol.com

Warren Nash 600 County Club Drive #27 New Albany, IN 47150 502-262-1091 WNASH1@aol.com
31 Steve Bonifer P.O. Box 2214 New Albany, IN 47150 812-944-3272 s.bonifer@yahoo.com



Patricia Badger - Byrd 620 Payne Road New Albany, IN 47150 502-693-4158 tbyrd9902@gmail.com
32 Michael Hall 5048 Charlestown Xing, Apt 48 New Albany, IN 47150 (812) 945-0548 hall.michaelandrew@gmail.com 

Amy Burnette 4204 Highland Oaks Drive New Albany, IN 47150 502-558-9630
33 Cindy Klusmeier 509 Arrowhead Drive New Albany, IN 47150 812-948-8664

Robert Norington 2645 Budd Road New Albany, IN 47150 502-648-4762 rnorrington@sbcglobal.net
34 Brian Brewer 1520 Quail Ridge Trail New Albany, IN 47150 502-403-7956 bbrewer@nafcs.k12.in.us

Shannon Gibson 1515 Quail Ridge Trail New Albany, IN 47150 812-949-7362
35 H. Ben Fee 204 Cresent Loop New Albany, IN 47150 812-981-7810

Vacant
36 Josh Staten 1013 Woodfield Drive New Albany, IN 47150 812-944-3904 502-741-3908 jtstaten14@gmail.com

Krystina Jarboe 1256 Vance Avenue New Albany, IN 47150 502-644-8928 krystina.jarboe@cbandt.com
37 Larry Summers 4239 Glenbrook W New Albany, IN 47150 812-987-3567 812-941-8931 lsummers13@gmail.com

Vacant
38 Janey Willman 1507 Shelby Street New Albany, IN 47150 812-941-8199 jdwillman@twc.com

Rick Cochran 502 Glenview Hights New Albany, IN 47150 812-670-6441 rcochran@brucefox.com
39 Ann Leffler 2704 Winchester Drive Sellersburg, IN 47172 812-246-4085

Ken Brooks 1828 Shelby Street New Albany, IN 47150 502-435-6480 mamalacee@twc.com 
40 Brad Bell 1672 Garretson Ln New Albany, IN 47150 502-727-7357 bellbradleys78@sbcglobal.net

Vicki Glotzbach 1504 Slate Run Road New Albany, IN 47150 812-944-5493 812-207-5123 vglotzbach@hotmail.com 
41 Cliff Staten 1013 Woodfield Drive New Albany, IN 47150 812-944-3904 502-741-3915 staten.cliff@gmail.com 

Vacant
42 Paul Deom 235 Mills Lane New Albany, IN 47150 812-944-7325

Jane Alcorn 3319 Green Valley Road New Albany, IN 47150 502-693-1210 janed55@aol.com
43 Steve Mennemeyer 1000 Mt. Tabor Road New Albany, IN 47150 502-551-7924 steven.mennemeyer@att.net

Dianna Schroeder 904 Mellwood New Albany, IN 47150 812-944-9430 502-291-1925 48.jr.schroeder@gmail.com
44 Mayor Jeff Gahan 1122 Eastridge Drive New Albany, IN 47150 812-949-9314 GAN2020@aol.com

Martha Prow 3849 Dalebrook Drive New Albany, IN 47150 812-945-1099
45 Carol Shope 3838 Payne Koehler Road New Albany, IN 47150 812-948-1491 carolshope@insightbb.com

Tom Wolf 3015 Julian Drive New Albany, IN 47150 812-945-5128 TPWOLF@IUS.EDU
46 John Gonder 602 Captain Frank Road New Albany, IN 47150 812-944-3121 502-500-3333 jdgonder619@gmail.com

Ruthanne Wolfe 602 Captain Frank Road New Albany, IN 47150 812-944-3121 Rwolfe602@hotmail.com
FRA1 Karen Compton 6162 Budd Road New Albany, IN 47150 (812) 344-3408 kncompton623@gmail.com

Vacant
GEO.1 Stacy Deck 1508 Stone Ridge Drive Georgetown, IN 47122 502-767-1415 stacydeck08@gmail.com

Vacant
GEO.2 Christy Eurton 6454 S. Park Drive Georgetown, IN 47122 812-981-3253 cmeurton@live.com

Jerry Brock 1225 Dant Drive Georgetown, IN 47122 812-786-7852

GEO.3 Joshua Williams  3005 Zachary Trl Georgetown, IN 47122 502-939-5674 jwpkt@aol.com
Vacant

GEO.4 Harris Douglas 9142 Nina Drive Georgetown, IN 47122 812-951-3462
Vacant

GEO.5 Billy Haller 8161 Lisa Lane Georgetown, IN 47122 812-951-2237 502-939-8336 k.haller3@twc.com
Michelle Trent 7312 Rainelle Court Georgetown, IN 47122 502-235-6438 shellytrent@live.com

GEO.6 Mike Mills 9455 Wolfe Cemetery Rd. Georgetown, IN 47122 812-951-2474 fccommish@aol.com
Melanie Douglas 9142 Nina Drive Georgetown, IN 47122 812-951-3462 812-989-7874 ackmel@twc.com 

Geo. 7 Nancy Riley 6465 S. Park Drive Georgetown, IN 47122 812-944-2304  nbdm@juno.com
Vacant

GrnVille 1 Darlene McCoy 7330 Navilleton Road Floyds Knobs, IN 47119 812-923-5593 Dsmcy@aol.com
John Eurton 7910 Navilleton Road Floyds Knobs, IN 47119 812-923-3614

GrnVille 2 Chuck McGee 11680 Hwy. 150 Greenville, IN 47124 502-418-0544 Chuck@Kenray.com
Valerie McGee 11680 Hwy. 150 Greenville, IN 47124

GrnVille 3 Gary Jacobi 6121 Hanzel Barclay Drive Greenville, IN 47124 812-923-3127 gljacobi@netzero.net
Connie Barclay 6125 Hanzel Barclay Greenville, IN 47124 812-923-5035

GrnVille 4 Chuck Freiberger 7011 Brenlee Drive Georgetown, IN 47122 812-923-3711 cfry@twc.com
Vickie Tencer 7009 Brenlee Drive Georgetown, IN 47122 812-903-0169

GrnVille 5 Brad Striegel 7728 Four Leaf Drive Greenville, IN 47124 502-301-9923 bstriegel@gmail.com
Ann Wilson - NcNally 9267 Pekin Road Greenville, IN 47124 812-987-2711 amcnally68@gmail.com



GrnVille 6 Tammie Naville 7371 Cedar Rdg Floyds Knobs, IN 47119 502-645-4702 tnaville34@aol.com
Vacant

Laf. 1 Myron Huth 4548 Scottsville Road Floyds Knobs, IN 47119 812-923-8490
Betty Roos 4036 Brush College Road Floyds Knobs, IN 47119 812-923-3218

Laf. 2 Kathryn Haller 7867 Scottsville Rd Floyds Knobs, IN 47119 502-553-3109 KAH946@AYE.NET
Glenn Freiberger 7129 Banet Road Floyds Knobs, IN 47119 812-923-7972 502-592-9126 gefreiberger@gmail.com

Laf. 3 Vacant
Nancy Riekhof 3040 Fairway Drive Floyds Knobs, IN 47119 812-923-9725 502-386-3693 dnriekhof@twc.com

Laf. 4 Ruth Ann Becht 5780 Smith Road Floyds Knobs, IN 47119 812-923-8313 rube@epower.net
Vacant

Laf. 5 Susan Ryan 4311 Buck Creek Road Floyds Knobs, IN 47119 812-923-9164 812-399-2923 susanryan94@yahoo.com
Carl Schindler 5002 Lorean Court Floyds Knobs, IN 47119 812-923-5027

Laf. 6 Megan Willman 4708 Wolford Dr Floyds Knobs, IN 47119 812-989-0485 mswillman@gmail.com
Vacant

Laf. 7 Charles Zipp 7802 Von Allman Floyds Knobs, IN 47119 812-945-0955
Betty Batliner 6870 St. Mary's Rd. Floyds Knobs, IN 47119 502-548-4444 bettybsme@aol.com


